
Day Date Time Reason Location

Wednesday 2/22/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm Auditions - See Packet Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 3/1/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm

Casting Announced in Class - 

Begin Rehearsals Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 3/8/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 3/15/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 3/22/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 3/29/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 4/5/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 4/12/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 4/19/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm TBD Musical Mayhem

Wednesday 4/26/2023 2:00pm-4:00pm Run Show Musical Mayhem

Monday 05/01/23 1:30-4:00pm Run Show on Stage Theatre

Tuesday 05/02/23 1:30-4:00pm First Dress Rehearsal Theatre

Wednesday 05/03/23 1:30-4:00pm Final Dress Rehearsal Theatre

Thursday 05/04/23 7pm Performance Actor call time:  5:00pm Theatre

Saturday 05/06/23 10am Performance Actor Call Time 9:00am Theatre

4pm Performance Actor Call Time 3:00pm Theatre

Performances

Revised 12/6/22

Subject to change

Tech Week -  Mandatory Rehearsals

24th Street Theatre - Sierra 2 Community Center

IF YOU CAN NOT BE AT ALL OF THESE REHEARSALS YOU CAN NOT DO THE SHOW

WEDNESDAY SESSION


